
Date Day Event

30/10/2017 to 2/11/2017 Thur-Sat
Department of Botany  study tour to Shillong for 

B.Sc 4th and 6th Semester 

7/11/2017 Tuesday Even Semester Resumes

10/11/2017 Friday Political Science Departmental Meeting 

11/11/2017 Saturday National Education Day

20/11/2017 Monday College Management Council Meeting

23-11-17 to 24-11-17 Thur & Fri National Seminar

27/11/2017 Monday IAE Starts

1/12/2017 Friday Statehood Day/ World Aids Day

2/12/2017 Saturday Milad-un-Naki

4/12/2017 Monday IAE

11/12/2017 Monday IAE, IQAC Meeting
29th Nov, 30th Nov &1st 

Dec Thur -Sat Sports Days

      17-12-2017 to 16- 01-2018 Winter Break 

17/01/2018 Wednesday College Reopening Day

General Staff Meeting
Department of Zoology Local field trip to 

Dimapur 

IAE

Education Departmental Meeting

23/01/2018 Tuesday Political Science Departmental Meeting 

24/01/2018 Wednesday Geology Departmental Meeting 

26/01/2018 Friday Republic Day

Sociology Departmental Meeting

IAE

5/02/2018 Monday IAE

12/02/2018 Monday IAE

14/02/2018 Wednesday Issue of Exam Form for end semester exam

15/02/2018 Thursday

Department of Education Quiz for 6th 
Semester

IAE/ CMC Meeting

Sociology Departmental Meeting

Quiz Competition 4th & 6th (Political Science)

Education Departmental Meeting

26/02/2018 Monday IAE

MODEL CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
Academic Calendar for Even Semester (Nov 2017- May 2018)

22/01/2018

23/02/2018

20/01/2018 Saturday

Monday

29/01/2018 Monday

Friday

Monday19/02/2018



28/02/2018 Wednesday Political Science Departmental Meeting 

Chemistry Departmental Meeting

Education Departmental Meeting

2/03/2018 Friday Holi

5/03/2018 Monday Last date for submission of Internal Marks

9/03/2018 Friday English Departmental Meeting

Mock Exam 4th &6thSem (Political Science)

7/03/2018 Wednesday Moderation for Internal Assessment

International Women's Day

Department of Geography Release of 1st 
Annual Departmental Bulletin

9/03/2018 Friday Parting Social

13/03/2018 Tuesday Result Declaration

                          15-03-2018 to 29-03-2018 Practical Exam 

19/03/2018 Monday Sociology Departmental Meeting

20/03/2018 Tuesday Department of English Literary Activity

          29-03-18 to 04-04-18 Easter break/ Study break
Department of Geology Field trip for 5th 
Semester 

23/04/2018 Monday

Last date for submission of 2nd Sem answer 

scripts and marks

25/04/2018 Wednesday Moderation for 2nd sem External Assestment  

30/04/2018 Monday Result Declaration

                      01-05-18 to 31-05-18 Semester Break

3rd and 5th sem. classes begin/ General Staff 
meeting.

Botany Departmental Meeting 

Chemistry Departmental Meeting

English Departmental Meeting

5/06/2018 Tuesday World Environment Day.

12/06/2018 Tuesday Geography Departmental Meeting 

13/06/2018 Wednesday 1st sem  begins and orientation .

15/06/2018 Friday Idul Fitr

Geology Departmental Meeting 

IQAC meeting

Workshop on Innovative Teaching

25/06/2018 Monday IAE begins

1/07/2018 Sunday College Foundation Day

ODD SEMESTER - 2018

8/03/2018 Thursday

1/03/2018 Tuesday

6/03/2018 to 7/03/2018

23-04-2018 to 24-04-2018

1/06/2018 Friday

4/06/2018 Monday

16/06/2018 Saturday

21/06/2018 to 22/06/2018



July 2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd 
& 30th.

Monday IAE days

14/07/2018 Saturday Fresher's Day

23/07/2018 Monday College Management Council Meeting

26/07/2018 Thursday Department of English Literary Activity.

28/07/2018 Saturday Parents/Guardians orientation

Aug 6th, 13th, 20th & 
27th Monday

IAE days

11/08/2018 Saturday Chemistry Departmental Meeting

18/08/2018 Saturday DAAD

30/08/2018
Thursday

Issue of examination form for End Semester 

examination

31/08/2018 Friday Chemistry Departmental Meeting

4/09/2018 Tuesday Last date for the submission of internal marks

5/09/2018 Wednesday Teachers Day 

6/09/2018 Thursday Cultural Day

7/09/2018 Friday Literary day

10/09/2018 Monday Moderation for int. assessment 

Result Declaration

Last date for submission of exam form

Sept 17th-27th Monday Practical exam

15/09/2018 Saturday IQAC meeting

Department of Geology Field trip for 6th 
Semester

24/09/2018 Monday NSS Day

NSS Special Camp

25/10/2018 Thursday
Last date for submission of answer script and 

marks

27/10/2018 Saturday Moderation of external exam

31/10/2018 Wednesday Result Declaration

5/11/2018 Monday Even semester starts

7/11/2018 Wednesday Deepavali

10/11/2018 Saturday Chemistry Departmental Meeting

21/11/2018 Wednesday Id- Milad

23/11/2018 Friday Guru Nanak Birthday

01/12/1018 Saturday Statehood day/ World AIDS Day

Sports days

Winter break.

2nd Week of October 2018

18/10/2018 to 19/10/2018

Dec 15th- Jan 14th 2019

28th, 29th,&30th Nov 2018

13/09/2018 Thursday


